
Ernies	and	Lilburn	Tracks
Waikato	District

MN

19.7°E

9/30/17

KM1 0 1 2 3

MILES0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Scale	1:28811	Datum	WGS84

505	m

108	m
5	km 10	km 15	km

175.13 175.14 175.15 175.16 175.17 175.18 175.19 175.20 175.21

175.13 175.14 175.15 175.16 175.17 175.18 175.19 175.20 175.21

-3
7.
06

-3
7.
07

-3
7.
08

-3
7.
09

-37.06
-37.07

-37.08
-37.09


